Bags and travel / Bags

Peru 180 g/m?2 cotton tote bag 7L

SKU: TP212033253
Categorie: Bags and travel

Strong and durable 180 g/m? cotton tote bag with a large main compartment and maximum
visibility for any logo. The sturdy cotton material makes it suitable to carry heavier items. The
handles are 30 cm long and therefore long enough to carry the bag on one shoulder. Resistance
up to 5 kg weight.

Please be aware only Screenprint is available in the UK. Transfer orders will be produced in
Poland. Please contact us for current lead times and transit times.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Height CM

Variations
Attribute SKU
#f0efc7 TP212033200

#000000 TP212033201

#204060 TP212033202

#E41F26 TP212033204

#FF7F00 TP212033231

#008CCC TP212033252

#2FAF8F TP212033253

#32CD32 TP212033263
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#9E9D9D TP212033282
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Stock
94791
186826
49174
22217
29225
32057
2074
34375
10337
9466



